
Halowe Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów 2023
AZS SURMA Poznań (HMPS23)
Luboń (POL), Od 27-01-2023 do 29-01-2023

Łuki Olimpijskie Zespoły Mieszane

39 39 39
35 34 36

1

16

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec
ZYZAŃSKA Sylwia
BĄK Jakub

LKS MAZOWSZE Teresin (2)
DYLIK Oliwia
WINNICKI Michał

6 

0 

38 40 39
35 39 36

9

8

UKS TALENT Wrocław
TRZEBIŃSKA Adrianna
MALICKI Dawid

KS STELLA Kielce
KARBOWNIK Aneta
ROKITA Karol

6 

0 

37 37 39
33 36 36

5

12

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec (3)
LEŚNIAK Natalia
ŁAZOWSKI Filip

MKŁ STRZAŁA Warszawa
GRZYB Agnieszka
MIŁECKI Marcin

6 

0 

38 39 34 36
38 35 36 37

13

4

SŁ MARYMONT Warszawa (3)
ZAJĄC Magdalena
STARZYCKI Piotr

LKS MAZOWSZE Teresin
MACIĄGOWSKA Małgorzata
KOZŁOWSKI Dominik

3 

5 

39 39 37 40
36 36 39 37

3

14

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec (2)
KOZŁOWSKA Karina
KUPCZAK Konrad

KS PŁASZOWIANKA Kraków
ANDRZEJEWSKA Stefania
KOMSZA Kamil

6 

2 

35 38 37
40 38 38

11

6

UKS GROT Ruda Śląska
LEPA Natalia
SZŁAPAK Adrian

KS SPOŁEM Łódź
ŚMIAŁKOWSKA Magdalena
NOWAK Łukasz

1 

5 

28 36 38 35
37 35 37 36

7

10

SŁ MARYMONT Warszawa (2)
BĄCZYK Zuzanna
SPUTO Jerzy

MLKS CZARNA STRZAŁA Bytom
MICHALSKA Natalia
ANDRZEJCZAK Piotr

5 

4 

T.18

T.17

38 39 36 35
34 35 39 37

15

2

AZS SURMA Poznań
ŁAWICKA Zuzanna
JANUS Seweryn

SŁ MARYMONT Warszawa
NAPŁOSZEK Kamila
NAPŁOSZEK Sławomir

5 

4 

T.19

T.18

39 38 37 37
39 38 39 36

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec
UKS TALENT Wrocław

5 
4 

T.20

T.19

35 37 39
37 38 39

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec (3)
LKS MAZOWSZE Teresin

1 
5 

38 39 37 38
39 37 38 37

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec (2)
KS SPOŁEM Łódź

5 
4 

T.20

T.18

38 33 38
39 38 38

SŁ MARYMONT Warszawa (2)
AZS SURMA Poznań

1 
5 

39 39 39
36 36 37

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec
LKS MAZOWSZE Teresin

6 
0 

39 40 40
38 37 36

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec (2)
AZS SURMA Poznań

6 
0 

Mecz o 3.

LKS MAZOWSZE Teresin
AZS SURMA Poznań

Finał

39 36 39 37
39 39 38 37

LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec
LKS ŁUCZNIK Żywiec (2)

4 
5 

T.19

T.19+
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